PI.

10

11

12

13

Nr.

12

11

13

16

14

10

Nat.
GER

GER

AUT

RUS

RUS

CZE

SVK

USA

MDA

UKR

UKR

ROU

POL

GER

LAT

ITA

Bob- und
Schlittenverband
fiir Deutschland

NAME

DEGENHARDT Jessica
SCHNEIDER Vanessa
ROMANENKO Luisa
PATZ Pauline

EGLE Selina

KIPP Lara
KOROTAEVA Natalia
CHIRKOVA Viktoria
KROPACHEVA Anastasia
STARKOVA Alena
NOVAKOVA Marketta
VEJDELKOVA Anna
PETRIKOVA Bianca
TREMBOSOVA Nikola
CHAN Maya
WEILER Reannym
ADAM Adriana
BUSUIOC Aliona
ANTONYUK Nadiya
MOKH Olexsandra
KHYTRENKO Natasha
KOVAL Viktoria
TOLOMEY Petra
CACIULAN Daria
DOMOWICZ Nikola
PIWKOWSKA Dominika

HORNLEIN Sarah
REITMEIER Elia

ZIEDINA Viktorija
ZVILNA Selina

PUTZER Katharina
FALKENSTEINER Nadja

2.Junioren-WEltcup
Konigssee 08.12.2019

Jugend A weibl. Doppel 10:30 Uhr

14.355
14.234
14.419
14.310
14.619
14.577
14.532
14.483
14.723
14.510

(€))
@
@
@
®)
@)
(©)
®
(6)
4)

15.069 (12)
15.149 (13)

14.856
14.846
14.751
14.739

©
®
@)
@)

15.295 (15)
15.345 (15)
15.284 (14)
15.129 (12)
15.162 (13)
15.255 (14)

14.826

®)

15.096 (11)

14.961 (11)
14.973 (10)

14.580
14.542

4)
®)

14.870 (10)

14.852

©)

0
0

22.281
22.143
22.366
22.210
22.547
22.472
22.484
22.419
22.707
22.467

(€))
@
@
@
®)
(6)
®)
®
(6)
®)

23.099 (12)
23.152 (11)

22.870
22.838
22.753
22.710

®)
®
@)
™)

23.353 (14)
23.370 (15)
23.366 (15)
23.161 (12)
23.227 (13)
23.315 (13)

22.874

9)

23.325 (14)

23.028 (11)
23.015 (10)

22.530
22.462

(4)
4)

22.944 (10)

22.917

©)

0
0

ZWISCHENZEITEN
24174 (1) 32573 (1)
24041 (1) 32419 (1)
24273 (2) 32715 (2)
24093 (2) 32453 (2)
24455 (5) 32.914 (4)
24365 (4) 32715 (3)
24397 (3) 32912 (3)
24321 (3) 32785 (5)
24619 (6) 33.052 (6)
24373 (6) 32.753 (4)
25.016 (12) 33.575 (11)
25.065 (11) 33.587 (11)
24797 (8) 33.425 (8)
24754 (8) 33.301 (8)
24673 (7) 33.196 (7)
24623 (7) 33.088 (7)
25.292 (14)  33.972 (15)
25.297 (15)  33.902 (14)
25.307 (15)  33.963 (14)
25.002 (12)  33.630 (12)
25.163 (13)  33.872 (13)
25.244 (13)  33.858 (13)
24.806 (9) 33.445 (9)
25.282 (14)  33.997 (15)
24.988 (11) 33.817 (12)
24.927 (10)  33.545 (10)
24444 (4) 32925 (5)
24366 (5) 32.802 (6)
24,874 (10)  33.474 (10)
24844 (9) 33.435 (9)

0
0

0
0

39.323
39.171
39.481
39.242
39.690
39.455
39.723
39.577
39.945
39.512

)
@
@
@
®
©)
4)
®)
(6)
4)

40.426 (10)

40.418

®)

40501 (11)

40.154

40.372
40.070

@)
@)
(6)

40.920 (13)
40.797 (10)
40.938 (14)

40.654

©)

40.967 (15)
41.000 (11)

40.406

©)

41.442 (13)

40.868 (12)
41.019 (12)

39.743

®)

41.996 (14)

40.390

®)

42.338 (15)

0
0

L10M0

Bayern

LAUFZEIT

47.820
47.658
48.033
47.989
48.302
47.921
48.324
48.128
49.176
48.043
49.125
49.106

(€))
@
@
@)
®
@
4)
®)
@)
4)
Q)
@)

49.670 (10)

48.880

(6)

49.839 (12)

49.357

®

49.770 (11)

49.471

9)

49.858 (13)
49.871 (10)
50.060 (14)
50.329 (11)

49.371

9)

51.031 (13)

50.079 (15)
50.915 (12)

48.359
DNF

49.207
DNF

DNS

®)
0
®)
0

0
0

i
(ONGSSHE

HISARENA

km/h GESAMT

93,033
93,083
93,455
92,733
92,723
94,736
93,133
93,811
89,182
94,045
91,583
91,836
86,939
91,632
84,071
87,096
90,566
92,169
88,688
86,193
87,849
86,175
88,980
82,332
86,694
81,164
93,103

90,718
13,150

1:35.478

1:36.022
+0.544
1:36.223
+0.745
1:36.452
+0.974
1:37.219
+1.741
1:38.231
+2.753
1:38.550
+3.072
1:39.196
+3.718
1:39.241
+3.763
1:39.729
+4.251
1:40.389
+4.911
1:40.402
+4.924
1:40.994
+5.516
48.359

49.207



